
From: Info Jefferson Star
To: Janis Perry
Subject: {External}Re: Legal Notice to Publish
Date: Friday, March 13, 2020 1:36:07 PM

Hello Janis,

We will publish your legal notice as you requested on March 18, 2020.

Thanks,
Shannon

From: Janis Perry <Janis.Perry@ISDA.IDAHO.GOV>
Sent: Wednesday, March 11, 2020 2:14 PM
To: PR Legal Notices <legalnotices@postregister.com>; ISJ Legals <legals@journalnet.com>; Info
Jefferson Star <info@jeffersonstarnews.com>
Cc: Dr. Bill Barton <Bill.Barton@ISDA.IDAHO.GOV>; Brian Oakey <Brian.Oakey@ISDA.IDAHO.GOV>;
Dallas Burkhalter <Dallas.Burkhalter@ag.idaho.gov>; Katy DeVries <Katy.DeVries@ag.idaho.gov>
Subject: Legal Notice to Publish

Taylor, Shannon, and Idaho State Journal,

I spoke with you this morning about publishing a legal notice in your respective newspapers. 
Attached is a PDF and Word version of the notice for publication.

Thank you for your help and let us know if you have any questions.

Janis Perry
Legal Assistant to
W. Dallas Burkhalter and Katy A. Devries
Deputy Attorneys General
Idaho State Department of Agriculture
Phone: (208) 332-8507 direct line
Fax: (208) 332-8668
Email: Janis.Perry@isda.idaho.gov
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